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FIGURAS - INFANTIS
RESULTADOS

Nome
Beatriz Cerqueira Teixeira
Mariana Goncalves Carvalho
Rita Manuela Silva
Maria Tribusi Melo
Mafalda Ventura Azevedo
Clara Maio Alves
Matilde Cruz Gama
Vitoria Tavares Andrade
Jessica Sofia Santos
Susana Marques Silva
Joana Oliveira Fonseca
Ana Beatriz Rocha
Ana Miguel Silva
Maria Eduarda Oliveira
Jane Silva Costa
Ana Regina Cardoso
Margarida Filipa Gomes
Carolina Correia Figueiredo
Matilde Faustino Pereira
Erica Caetano Ferreira
Gabriela Machado Ribeiro
Marina Carreira Dias
Gabriela Mendes Ferreira
Mariana Sousa Rocha
Catarina Sousa Castro
Sofia Santos Tavares
Rita Henriques Vieira
Ariana Filipa Meireles
Mariana Ribeiro Martins
Ana Jose Nunes
Benedita Granjo Lopes
Ines Moreira Sousa
Ana Rita Ramos
Sara Moises Calisto
Juliana Miranda Batista
Beatriz Miguel Nabais
Iris Silva Santos
Sofia Manuel Costa
Mariana Sousa Ribeiro
Laura Mota Gracio
Gabriela Salema Fernandes
Dora Alexandra Bras
Joana Manuela Fernandes

Clube
FOCA
FOCA
FOCA
FOCA
FOCA
OSCN
OSCN
OSCN
CRM
ADBA
OSCN
OSCN
OSCN
ADBA
CFP
LSXXI
ADBA
OSCN
ADBA
ADBA
TLF
ADBA
FOCA
CFP
CRM
OSCN
ADBA
CFP
FOCA
LSXXI
OSCN
LSXXI
OSCN
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
LSXXI
ADBA
ADBA
ADBA
FOCA

Nota
58,7645
57,5181
56,7250
55,4710
55,3514
51,7754
50,2174
48,9710
46.8696
44,5688
43,9420
43,1920
42,9565
42,9420
42,7210
42,1304
41,7971
41,7065
41,6304
41,6051
40,9420
40,8659
40,2283
39,3442
38,8188
38,6377
37,6775
37,4565
36,8732
35,5688
34,5797
34,4565
34,3913
32,6377
29,1522
28,8261
28,3986
25,5761
24,7029
19,5507
17,4928
16,4203
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